2016 2015
Effective DATE 23-May Effective DATE 26-May

SESSION HEADCOUNT
FIRST 5 WK Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman Eastern



SESSION
FIRST 5 WK
DAY

EVE

8 WK
DAY
EVE

SECOND 5 WK
DAY
EVE

DAY
EVE
TOTAL SUMMER

FIRST 5 WK
DAY
EVE

8 WK
DAY
EVE

SECOND 5 WK
DAY

EVE
COMBINED

SUMMER SEMESTER COMPARISON REPORT

Effective DATE

Ammerman
62
15

21
72

52
14

135
101
236

Ammerman
20
14

18
21

13
14
18

Eastern
8

16
19
35

Eastern
15
0

11
21

2016
23-May

Grant
40
11

76
45
121

Grant
21
19

15
20

18
22
20

Effective

SECTIONS OFFERED

College
110
27

34
117

83
21

227
165
392

College
20
16

16
21

15
15
18

Ammerman

64
15

20
69

50
12

134

96

230

Ammerman

20
19

18
20

13
15
18

DATE

Eastern
8

16
11
27

Eastern
14
0

14

2015
26-May

Grant
40
10

75
43
118

Grant
19
21

18
18

16
15
18

College
112
25

30
111

83
14

225
150
375

College
19
20

16
20

14
15
18

2016-15
98.21%
108.00%

113.33%
105.41%

100.00%
150.00%

100.89%
110.00%
104.53%
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